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Running Somewhere Else - Men

Runner
Mark Manley
David Daniels
David Witnall

Ollie Hazel
Henry Church

Position overall
15/33
20/33
4/33
6/33
20/33

Team time: 9:15:33

position in category
5/10
8/10
2/10
2/10
6/10

Time
2:04:50
2:12:40
1:09:27
1:40:03
2:08:33

Team position - 5/10

Running Somewhere Else - Ladies

Runner
Sarah Reynolds
Elaine Chapman

Ellie Taylor
Nadine Brown
Sharon Smith

Position
28/33
26/33
16/33
31/33
23/33

Team time: 11:02:08

Position in category
6/8
5/8
4/8
8/8
4/8

Time
2:24:49
2:27:29
1:28:12
2:30:00
2:11:38

Team position - 5/8

Running Somewhere Else - Mixed A

Runner
Liz Farooq
Ben Chapman
Martin Sherriff
Kev Joynes-Creed

Sarah Page

Position
27/33
30/33
13/33
30/33
22/33

Team time: 10:58:26

position in category
8/10
8/10
1/10
9/10
8/10

Time
2:19:29
2:30:00
1:26:01
2:30:00
2:12:56

Team position 8/10

Running Somewhere Else - Mixed B

Runner
Ann Gardiner
Vanessa Poole
Felicity Crotty
Gareth Roberts

Cathy Steer

Position
33/33
31/33
33/33
32/33
25/33

Team time: 11:27:56

position in category
10/10
9/10
10/10
10/10
9/10

Time
2:30:00
2:30:00
1:45:00
2:30:00
2:12:56

Team position 10/10



