Runner	Position overall	position in category	Time
Mark Manley	15/33	5/10	2:04:50
David Daniels	20/33	8/10	2:12:40
David Witnall	4/33	2/10	1:09:27
Ollie Hazel	6/33	2/10	1:40:03
Henry Church	20/33	6/10	2:08:33
Team time: 9:15:33		Team position - 5/10	
Running	g Somewhere Else -	Ladies	
Runner	Position	Position in category	Time
Sarah Reynolds	28/33	6/8	2:24:49
Elaine Chapman	26/33	5/8	2:27:29
Ellie Taylor	16/33	4/8	1:28:12
Nadine Brown	31/33	8/8	2:30:00
Sharon Smith	23/33	4/8	2:11:38
Team time: 11:02:08		Team position - 5/8	
Running	Somewhere Else - N	/lixed A	
Runner	Position	position in category	Time
Liz Farooq	27/33	8/10	2:19:29
Ben Chapman	30/33	8/10	2:30:00
Martin Sherriff	13/33	1/10	1:26:01
Kev Joynes-Creed	30/33	9/10	2:30:00
Sarah Page	22/33	8/10	2:12:56
Team time: 10:58:26		Team position 8/10	
Running	Somewhere Else - N		
Runner	Position	position in category	Time
Ann Gardiner	33/33	10/10	2:30:00
Vanessa Poole	31/33	9/10	2:30:00
Felicity Crotty	33/33	10/10	1:45:00
Gareth Roberts	32/33	10/10	2:30:00
Cathy Steer	25/33	9/10	2:12:56
Team time:	11:27:56	Team position	n 10/10
	David Daniels David Witnall Ollie Hazel Henry Church  Team time:  Running Runner Sarah Reynolds Elaine Chapman Ellie Taylor Nadine Brown Sharon Smith  Team time:  Running Runner Liz Farooq Ben Chapman Martin Sherriff Kev Joynes-Creed Sarah Page  Team time:  Running Runner Liz Farooq Ben Chapman Martin Sherriff Kev Joynes-Creed Sarah Page	David Daniels 20/33 David Witnall 4/33 Ollie Hazel 6/33 Henry Church 20/33  Team time: 9:15:33  Running Somewhere Else - Runner Position Sarah Reynolds 28/33 Elaine Chapman 26/33 Ellie Taylor 16/33 Nadine Brown 31/33 Sharon Smith 23/33  Team time: 11:02:08  Running Somewhere Else - Name Position Liz Farooq 27/33 Ben Chapman 30/33 Martin Sherriff 13/33 Kev Joynes-Creed 30/33 Sarah Page 22/33  Team time: 10:58:26  Running Somewhere Else - Name Position Ann Gardiner 33/33 Vanessa Poole 31/33 Felicity Crotty 33/33 Gareth Roberts 32/33 Cathy Steer 25/33	David Daniels   20/33   8/10